
2016 Events and Activities 

& Partners

JANUARY 2016

Freezin’ for a Reason
Friday, January 1, 2016
Time: 12PM
Brunswick Family Campground

FEBRUARY 2016

Progressive Dinner
Saturday, February 13, 2016
Time: 6PM
Brunswick Heritage Museum (start)

MARCH 2016

Main Street Auction
Sunday, March 6, 2016
Time: 12PM - 3PM
City Park Building

Eggstravaganza
Saturday, March 26, 2016
Time: 1PM - 3PM
Brunswick Family Campground

APRIL 2016

MAY 2016

Wine & Chocolate Walk
Saturday, May 7, 2016
Time: 1PM - 5PM
Square Corner Park/Downtown 
Brunswick

Farmers Market
Saturday, May 21, 2016 (Kick-off)
(Through September 24, 2016)
Time: 9AM - 12PM
Railroad Square Park

JUNE 2016

Down Hill Run
Saturday, June 11, 2016
Registration Time: 3:30PM
Run Time: 5PM (1st heat)
Square Corner Park

NOVEMBER 2016

Veteran’s Day Parade
Sunday, November 6, 2016
Time: 1PM
Square Corner Park/Downtown 
Brunswick

Greater Brunswick Area Business 
Expo

Thursday, November 10, 2016
Time: 5PM - 8PM
Brunswick Fire Hall

Small Business Saturday
Saturday, November 26, 2016
Time: Throughout the Day
Downtown Businesses

Homefront Christmas
Saturday, November 26, 2016
Time: 10AM - 4PM
Brunswick Heritage Museum

DECEMBER 2016

Jingle Bell Run/Santa Stroll/Tree 
Lighting

Saturday, December 3, 2016
Time: 4:30PM - 6PM
Square Corner Park

Hometown Holidays
Saturday, December 10, 2016
Time: Activities Throughout the Day
Square Corner Park/Downtown 
Brunswick

Museums by Candlelight
Saturday, December 10, 2016
Time: 10AM - 5PM
Brunswick Heritage Museum

Scottish First Footing
Saturday, December 31, 2016
Time: 11:30PM
Square Corner Park

Brunswick Main Street is pleased to sponsor and support these Brunswick Main
Street, City of Brunswick, and Brunswick Area Rec Council events and activities for 2016.

Community Picnic
Saturday, June 25, 2016
Time: 4PM - 7PM
Square Corner Park

JULY 2016

Independence Day Fireworks
Sunday, July 3, 2016
(Rain Date: Tuesday, July 5, 2016)
Time: 9:30PM
Brunswick Middle School Complex

AUGUST 2016

Potomac Street Mile
Saturday, August 27, 2016
Registration Time: 8:30AM
Run Time: 10AM
(Fun Run; then 1st heat)
Square Corner Park

SEPTEMBER 2016

OCTOBER 2016

Railroad Days
Saturday, October 1, 2016 and 
Sunday, October 2, 2016
Time: 10AM - 5PM
Square Corner Park/Downtown 
Brunswick

Haunted Hayride
Friday, October 28, 2016 and 
Saturday, October 29, 2016
Time: 7PM - 10PM
Railroad Square Park

Halloween Party
Saturday, October 29, 2016
Time: 6PM - 8PM
Square Corner Park

Trick-or-Treating
Monday, October 31, 2015
Time: Dusk
Throughout Brunswick

MAIN STREET
Brunswick

P.O. Box 72 Brunswick, Maryland 21716 (301) 834-5591 www.brunswickmainstreet.org
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